Kontingenter
Renter & gebyr
Andet
Indteegter ialt

Feellesareal
Forsikring
Drift
Container
Sneryd. incl. nabobidrag
Veje/kloak
Legeplads
Nyanskaffelser
| alt

Administration
Kontorhold
Arrangementer
Bestyrelse
Diverse (Advokat)
| alt
Udgifter i alt

Arets resultat
Henseaet vej/kloak

Arligt kontingent

Budgetforsiag 2023-2024

Grundejerforeningen Skoleparken

Budget
2022-2023

147.500,00
- 1.000,00

Regnskab
2022-2023

146.500,00

5.000,00
3.244,00

4.800,00
30.000,00
12.500,00
14.000,00

1.000,00

1.000,00

3.000,00

1.756,00

66.300,00

0,00
13.225,00
8.115,00
10.313,00
7.277,00
3.697,00
0,00

2.000,00
5.000,00
6.000,00
3.000,00

42.627,00

16.000,00

1.138,00

3.758,00

6.000,00
0,00

82.300,00

10.896,00

7.200,00

57.000,00

2.500,00

53.523,00

-108.767,00

57.000,00

2.500,00




Budgetforslag
2023-2024

308.500,00
2.500,00

306.000,00

30.000,00
14.000,00
14.000,00
620.000,00
1.000,00
3.000,00

682.000,00

2.000,00
5.000,00
6.000,00
3.000,00

16.000,00

698.000,00

-449.000,00

57.000,00

3.000,00




